Diptford Parish Council Assett Register

Item

Shredder

Asus Laptop

Defib with Cabinet
Defib with Cabinet

2 Bench Seats
Commemorative Stone
Parish Noticeboard
Community Noticeboard
Grit Spreader

Xmas Decorations
Garden Wall

8 Half Barrell Planters
Stone Circle Planter

Play Area & MUGA Courts

Tennis Nets
Railway Sleepers
Bench Seat
Picnic Table
Youth Shelter
Tennis Courts

2 x Skate Ramps
Basketball Post
Multiplay Junior
Two Parallel Bars
Slide

Junior Swing
Toddler Swing
Ball Wall

Wall Climber
Table Tennis Table

Cost

40
549
1200
875
445

1781
789
1418
160
596
240

8095

313
410
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4200
800

5735

Year of Purchase

2018
2024
2018
2018

2020
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2017
2017

2016
2025



